ALMGC

W — Motorsport
. freland
Time & Distance Schedule - Sunday 3rd July 2016
TC/ Location Bogey Stage Liaison Total Stage Time 1st Car
SS Dist Dist Dist Max Allowed Due
0 Start (Parc Ferme Out) 09:20
0A Service - In
Service A
0B Service Out 4.25 00:24 09:44
Distance to next Service 39.98 43.37 83.35
1 I 19.69 00:31 10:15
SS1 Special Stage 1 0.21 00:05 10:20
SF1 | 603 13.12 00:17 00:16 10:36
Passage Control 3.91
2 | 0.21 00:09 10:45
SS 2 Special Stage 2 0.14 00:03 10:48
SF 2 I 7:35 16.43 00:22 00:20 11:08
Passage Control 12.36
3 | 0.34 00:17 11:25
SS 3 Special Stage 3 0.27 00:03 11:28
SF 3 I 4:49 10.43 00:15 00:13 11:41
Passage Control 0.48 ?(f
3A Regroup In | 5.70 00:09 11:50 5
3B Regroup Out / Service - In 0.06 00:06 11:56 .i
Service B 39.98 43.37 83.35
3C Service Out 00:30 12:26
Distance to next Service 39.98 43.37 83.35
4 I 19.69 00:31 12:57
SS 4 Special Stage 4 0.21 00:03 13:00
SF 4 I 6:03 13.12 00:17 00:16 13:16
Passage Control 3.91
5 | 0.21 00:09 13:25
SS 5 Special Stage 5 0.14 00:03 13:28
SF5 | 735 16.43 00:22 00:20 13:48
Passage Control 12.36
6 | 0.34 00:17 14:05
SS 6 Special Stage 6 0.27 00:03 14:08
SF 6 | 449 10.43 00:15 00:13 14:21
Passage Control 0.48 g
6A Regroup In | 5.70 00:09 14:30 =
6B Regroup Out / Service - In 0.06 00:06 14:36 .i
Service C 39.98 43.37 83.35
6C Service Out 00:25 15:01
Distance to Finish Ramp 39.98 42.04 82.02
7 | 19.69 00:31 15:32
SS7 Special Stage 7 0.21 00:03 15:35
SF 7 I 6:03 13.12 00:17 00:16 15:51
Passage Control 3.91
8 | 0.21 00:09 16:00
SS 8 Special Stage 8 0.14 00:03 16:03
SF 8 I 7:35 16.43 00:22 00:20 16:23
Passage Control 12.36
9 | 0.34 00:17 16:40
SS9 Special Stage 9 0.27 00:03 16:43
SF9 | 4:49 10.43 00:15 00:13 16:56 %
Passage Control 0.48 =
9A Finish Ramp / Parc Ferme In 4.43 00:19 17:15 z
Event Totals 119.94 128.78 248.72




